STARK'

LME..UU..AJ Series LME5UU

Resin retainer
LME...UU :

Ball circuit :
Weight(Kg) :
LME...UU-AJ :

Ball circuit :

Weight :
LME...UU-OP :

Ball circuit :
Weight(Kg) :
Nominal shaft diameter
mm :

dr

mm :

Tolerance :
Tolerance :

Major dimensions and tolerance
D mm:
Tolerance(um) :
Lmm:
Tolerance(um) :
Bmm:
Tolerance(um) :
W(mm) :

D1(mm) :

h(mm) :

hl(mm) :

S

Eccentricity :

Radial clearance (Max) :
Basic load rating(kN)
Dynamic :

Static :

LMESUU

4

11
LMESUU-AJ
4

10

+8/0

12
0/-8
22
0/-200
14.5
0/-200
1.1

11.5

12

206
265
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